
Issues

# Project Tracker Parent task Status Priority Subject Assigne

e

Updated Start date Due date Created Vote -

Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstei

n

Vote -

Raymond

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemeye

r

87 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #22:

Full

Preliminary

report c.q

Executive

Summary

Rejected Immediat

e

Full

preliminary

report (child)

Samir

Allioui

03/02/2012

02:08 AM

03/13/201

1

01/31/201

2

08/02/2011

02:13 PM

      

86 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #30:

Transparent

bank account

Closed Normal transparent

bank account

(child)

Pat

Mächler

07/25/2016

10:31 PM

03/13/201

1

01/31/201

2

07/30/2011

08:19 PM

      

77 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Rules Of

Procedure

Update

Samir

Allioui

08/03/2011

12:28 PM

06/07/201

1

06/21/201

1

06/21/2011

05:07 PM

      

76 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #7:

Apply as

observer

member in

WIPO

Closed Urgent apply as an

observer

member in

WIPO (child)

Denis

Simonet

07/03/2012

07:04 PM

08/17/201

1

05/22/201

2

06/21/2011

05:02 PM

      

75 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #7:

Apply as

observer

member in

WIPO

Closed Immediat

e

inform the

members

about the

WIPO

application

Samir

Allioui

08/16/2011

04:50 PM

08/02/201

1

08/09/201

1

06/21/2011

04:58 PM

      

50 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #28:

Morocco

support

Closed Normal certificate of

membership

for PP-MA

Samir

Allioui

06/14/2011

12:17 AM

06/05/201

1

06/06/201

1

06/05/2011

07:20 PM

      

48 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Rules Of

Procedure

update

Marcel

Kolaja

08/03/2011

11:37 AM

05/10/201

1

06/10/201

1

06/05/2011

06:54 PM

      

43 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #32:

Anti Copying

monopoly

term

extension

campaign.

Closed High contact

Danish and

Hungarian

Pirates

Samir

Allioui

09/21/2011

11:40 PM

05/10/201

1

08/30/201

1

06/01/2011

12:07 PM
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# Project Tracker Parent task Status Priority Subject Assigne

e

Updated Start date Due date Created Vote -

Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstei

n

Vote -

Raymond

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemeye

r

42 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #3:

Response to

the

conference

letter by

Canada, New

Zealand,

Portugal and

Australia

Closed Normal make Internet

GA possible

Samir

Allioui

04/01/2012

11:59 AM

05/10/201

1

04/10/201

2

06/01/2011

11:08 AM

      

41 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal corporate

identity

Jelena

Jovanovi

c

07/25/2016

10:32 PM

07/18/201

2

12/18/201

2

06/01/2011

10:39 AM

      

38 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal minutes

recordings on

mypirates

Lola

Voronina

06/01/2011

11:59 AM

04/26/201

1

05/24/201

1

05/10/2011

12:08 PM

      

37 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Rejected Immediat

e

PPI Assets

list

Samir

Allioui

03/02/2012

02:11 AM

06/07/201

1

01/31/201

2

05/10/2011

11:08 AM

      

36 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed High Parties list Samir

Allioui

06/09/2011

09:13 PM

05/10/201

1

05/23/201

1

05/10/2011

11:05 AM
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