Issues

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assigne e	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created	Vote - Guillaum e Saouli	Vote - Bailey Lamon	Vote - Thomas Gaul	Vote - Keith Goldstei n	Vote - Raymond Johanse n	Vote - Andrew Reitemeye r
87	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #22: Full Preliminary report c.q Executive Summary	Rejected	Immediat e	Full preliminary report (child)	Samir Allioui	03/02/2012 02:08 AM	03/13/201	01/31/201	08/02/2011 02:13 PM						
86	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #30: Transparent bank account	Closed	Normal	transparent bank account (child)	Pat Mächler	07/25/2016 10:31 PM	03/13/201	01/31/201	07/30/2011 08:19 PM						
77	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Rules Of Procedure Update	Samir Allioui	08/03/2011 12:28 PM	06/07/201 1	06/21/201 1	06/21/2011 05:07 PM						
76	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #7: Apply as observer member in WIPO	Closed	Urgent	apply as an observer member in WIPO (child)	Denis Simonet	07/03/2012 07:04 PM	08/17/201 1	05/22/201 2	06/21/2011 05:02 PM						
75	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #7: Apply as observer member in WIPO	Closed	Immediat e	inform the members about the WIPO application	Samir Allioui	08/16/2011 04:50 PM	08/02/201 1	08/09/201 1	06/21/2011 04:58 PM						
50	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #28: Morocco support	Closed	Normal	certificate of membership for PP-MA	Samir Allioui	06/14/2011 12:17 AM	06/05/201 1	06/06/201 1	06/05/2011 07:20 PM						
48	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Rules Of Procedure update	Marcel Kolaja	08/03/2011 11:37 AM	05/10/201	06/10/201 1	06/05/2011 06:54 PM						
43	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #32: Anti Copying monopoly term extension campaign.	Closed	High	contact Danish and Hungarian Pirates	Samir Allioui	09/21/2011 11:40 PM	05/10/201	08/30/201	06/01/2011 12:07 PM						

10/18/2025

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assigne e	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created	Vote - Guillaum e Saouli	Vote - Bailey Lamon	Vote - Thomas Gaul	Vote - Keith Goldstei n	Vote - Raymond Johanse n	Vote - Andrew Reitemeye r
42	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #3: Response to the conference letter by Canada, New Zealand, Portugal and Australia	Closed	Normal	make Internet GA possible	Samir Allioui	04/01/2012 11:59 AM	05/10/201	04/10/201	06/01/2011 11:08 AM						
41	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	corporate identity	Jelena Jovanovi c	07/25/2016 10:32 PM	07/18/201 2	12/18/201 2	06/01/2011 10:39 AM						
38	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	minutes recordings on mypirates	Lola Voronina	06/01/2011 11:59 AM	04/26/201	05/24/201 1	05/10/2011 12:08 PM						
37	PPI board member tasks	Task		Rejected	Immediat e	PPI Assets list	Samir Allioui	03/02/2012 02:11 AM	06/07/201 1	01/31/201 2	05/10/2011 11:08 AM						
36	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	High	Parties list	Samir Allioui	06/09/2011 09:13 PM	05/10/201	05/23/201 1	05/10/2011 11:05 AM						

10/18/2025